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GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH 

CONTINUOUS   INTERNAL  ASSESMENT  

                                STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT 

RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM  

        2023-2024 ADMITTED BATCH 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr. P.ARAVIND SWAMY, SUBJECT: ECONOMICS MAJOR 

SEMESTER: I    

 TITLE OF THE PAPER: FUNDAMENTALS OF SOCIAL SCIENCES 
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233126277001 20 16 36 4 4 4 48 24 A+ A+ P  

2 D. Sai Tejaswini 233126277002 19 16 35 4 5 4 48 24 B+ B+ P  

3 G. Jwalitha 233126277003 20 16 36 4 5 5 50 25 C C P  

4 
I.  Maha Simhanatha 

Kumar  

233126277004 
21 15 36 5 

4 5 
50 25 C C P  

5 K. Sunny 233126277005 18 16 34 5 5 4 48 24 C C P  

6 K.  Chandu 233126277006 19 17 36 4 4 4 48 24 C C P  

7 K. Love Kumar   233126277007 20 16 36 4 4 4 48 24 F F F  



8 N.  Chandu Kumar 
 233126277008 21 17 38 5 5 4 52 26 B B P  

9 P.  Mani Teja  233126277009 20 16 36 5 5 4 50 25 C C P  

10 R.  Jyotsna 233126277010 21 16 37 5 5 5 52 26 C C P  

11 R.  Vicky 233126277011 18 17 35 4 4 5 48 24 A A P  

12 R.  Sri Ram 233126277012 18 17 35 4 4 5 48 24 C C P  

13 T.  Prasantha Kumari 233126277013 18 18 36 4 4 4 48 24 B+ B+ P  

14 V.   Pavani    233126277014 19 16 35 5 4 4 48 24 AB AB AB  

15 Y. Jyothi    233126277015 20 16 36 5 5 4 50 25 B B P  
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 STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT 

RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM  
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NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr. P.ARAVIND SWAMY, SUBJECT: ECONOMICS MAJOR 

SEMESTER: II   

 TITLE OF THE PAPER: PERSPECTIVES ON INDIAN SOCIETY 
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233126277001 19 16 35 4 4 3 46 23 A A P  

2 D. Sai Tejaswini 233126277002 24 19 43 5 5 5 58 29 B B P  

3 G. Jwalitha 233126277003 20 17 37 5 5 5 52 26 C C P  

4 I. Maha Simhanatha 

kumar  

233126277004 
18 14 32 4 

4 4 
44 22 D D P  

5 K. Sunny 233126277005 19 16 35 3 4 4 46 23 F F F  



6 K. Chandu 233126277006 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 F F F  

7 K. Love Kumar 
 
 

 233126277007 20 17 37 5 5 5 52 26 F F F  

8 N. Chandu Kumar 233126277008 21 18 39 5 5 5 54 27 C C P 
 

9 P. Mani Teja  233126277009 20 15 35 5 5 5 50 25 C C P 
 

10 R. Jyotsna 233126277010 22 19 41 5 5 5 56 28 C C P 
 

11 R. Vicky 233126277011 17 15 32 4 4 4 44 22 A A P 
 

12 R. Sri Ram 233126277012 19 15 34 5 4 5 48 24 C C P 
 

13 T. Prasantha Kumari 233126277013 21 18 39 5 5 5 54 27 B+ B+ P 
 

14 V. Pavani 
   233126277014 20 15 35 4 4 3 46 23 Ab Ab Ab 

 

15 Y. Jyothi 
   233126277015 19 16 35 5 3 3 46 23 D D P 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 


